

## PLANNED GIVING DECLARATION OF INTENT

The Thanksgiving Society is The Center for Discovery's planned giving society that recognizes a community of supporters who have included The Center in their estate plans.

/we are pleased to inform you that I/ estate provisions:	we have included The Center	for Discovery in t	he following
<ul><li>☐ Will</li><li>☐ Charitable Remainder Trust</li><li>☐ Charitable Gift Annuity</li></ul>	☐ IRA / Retirement Asse☐ Life Insurance Policy☐ Other		
In the estimated amount/percent			
All information provided will be kept in the str /we wish to direct support to the fol  Where it is needed most  Specific designation:	lowing:	ternal planning purpose	s only.
Recognition:  Membership in the Thanksgiv provision for The Center for Diname as a member of the socintention will be kept confider	scovery in their estate plans. I iety with the understanding t	give permission that the nature ar	to list my/our nd size of
☐ I/we wish to remain anonymo	us.		
Donor Name(s)			
Donor signatures(s)		Date	
Address	City	State	Zip
- Email		Phone	

Kindly return this completed form to:

Gabrielle Scott, VP of Development The Center for Discovery, PO Box 840, Harris, NY 12742 845.707.8509 | gscott@tcfd.org